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2004 State Representative in General Court 367

Third

Hampden
District

Agawam....
Granville...

Russell
Southwick

.

TOTALS...

Third

Hampden
District

Agawam
Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Granville....

Russell
Southwick

Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

TOTALS....

Democratic Primary

State Election

Republ



368 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2004

Fourth

Hampden
District

WESTFIELD.
TOTALS

Fourth

Hampden
District

Democratic Primary

WESTFIELD
Wd. 1 Pet. A

.

B.
Wd. 2Pct.A.

B.
Wd. 3 Pet. A

.

B.
Wd. 4 Pet. A

.

B.
Wd. 5 Pet. A

.

B.
Wd. 6 Pet. A

.

B.
TOTALS

25
25

557
557

State Election

P
1,333
1,140
675

1,036
602

1,184
753

1,594
1,373
1,550
1,352
1,128

13,720

6
21
5

10
11
16
6
14
9

14
7

119

341
246
189
219
206
313
175
313
273
353
278
239

3,145

582
582

Republ



2004 State Representative in General Court 369

Fifth



370 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2004

Sixth

Hampden
District

CHICOPEE
SPRINGFIELD ..

West Springfield.

TOTALS

CHICOPEE
Wd. 2 Pet. B .

Wd. 4 Pet. A

.

B.
C.

Wd. 5 Pet. B .

SPRINGFIELD
Wd. 2 Pet. E .

West Springfield
Pet. 1

2

3
4
5
6
7
8

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

.•a

647
144
696

1,487 13

163
89
78

330

State Election

161 357
244 512
252 408
394 607
394 833

271

223
283
495
563
729
631
806
460

5,906

685

430
507
818

1,054
1,238
1,147
1,190
770

10,556

33
61
52
61
87

91

812
236
782

1,830

Republican



2004 State Representative in General Court 371

Seventh

Hampden
District

Belchertown
CHICOPEE
Ludlow
SPRINGFIELD
TOTALS ,

Seventh

Hampden
District

Belchertown
Pet. B

C

CHICOPEE
Wd. 6 Pet. BE .

BW.

Ludlow
Pet. 1

2
3
4
5
6

SPRINGFIELD
Wd. 8 Pet. E .

F.
G.

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

S a ®

1,348
1,470

1,060
219

1,305
1,155
1,576
1,432
702

1,557

367
558
670

13,419

12
2

11
19
17
11
12
13

18
7

15
150

359
470

287
78

240
212
359
243
172
330

121
181
252

3,304

Republican Primiary



372 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2004

Eighth

Hampden
District

CHICOPEE
TOTALS ,

Eighth

Hampden
District

CHICOPEE
Wd. 1 Pet. A

.

B.
Wd. 2 Pet. A

.

CN.
cs.
D.

Wd. 3 Pet. AE .

AW.
B.
C.

Wd. 6 Pet. AN .

AS.
Wd. 7 Pet. A

.

B.
Wd. 8 Pet. A

.

B.
Wd. 9 Pet. A

.

B.
TOTALS

Democratic Primary

u



2004 State Representative in General Court 373

Ninth

Hampden
District

CHICOPEE
SPRINGFIELD

.

TOTALS

Ninth

Hampden
District

CHICOPEE
Wd. 5 Pet. A

.

SPRINGFIELD
Wd. 2 Pet. A

.

B.
C.
D.
F.
G.
H.

Wd. 5 Pet. C .

D.
G.
H.

Wd. 7 Pet. H

.

Wd. 8 Pet. A

.

B.
D.
H.

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

2

b fl £

0^ it

940

568
800
626
738
645
805
679
737
593
850
808
442
561
542
394
496

11,224

13

15
8
9

12
7

19
8

12
7

7

9
6
9
2

5
13

161

216

115
204
115
157
144
186
159
193
161
224
290
153
137
156
114
138

2,862

1
Republican



374 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2004

Tenth

Hampden
District

SPRINGFIELD

.

TOTALS

Tenth

Hampden
District

SPRINGFIELD
Wd. 1 Pet. A

.

B.
C.
D.
E.
F.
G.
H.

Wd. 3 Pet. B .

C.
F.
G.
H.

Wd. 6 Pet. A

.

E.
G.

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

678
678

State Election

16
16

I
o
ag

s

J
85
85

ill



2004 State Representative in General Court 375

Eleventh

Hampden
District

SPRINGFIELD
TOTALS

Eleventh

Hampden
District

SPRINGFIELD
Wd. 3 Pet. A

.

D.
E

Wd. 4 Pet. A '.

B.
C.
D.
E.
F.
G.
H.

Wd. 5 Pet. A

.

B.
E.
F.

Wd. 7 Pet. A

.

Wd. 8 Pet. C .

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

fl-fl



376 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2004



2004 State Representative in General Court 377

First

Hampshire

District

Hatfield
Montgomery
NORTHAMPTON

.

Southampton
Westhampton

TOTALS

First

Hampshire

District

Hatfield
Montgomery
NORTHAMPTON

Wd. IPct.A....
B....

Wd. 2 Pet. A ....

B...
Wd. 3 Pet. A ....

B...

Wd. 4Pct.A...
B...

Wd. SPct.A...
B...

Wd. 6 Pet. A ...

B...

Wd. 7Pct.A...
B...

Southampton
Westhampton
TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican



378 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2004

Second

Hampshire

District

Easthampton

.

Hadley
South Hadley.
TOTALS

Second

Hampshire

District

Easthampton
Pet. 1

2
3
4
5

Hadley
South Hadley

Pet. A
B
C
D
E

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

>^



2004 State Representative in General Court 379

Third

Hampshire

District

Amherst..
Granby....
TOTALS.

Third

Hampshire

District

Amherst
Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Granby
TOTALS....

Democratic Primary

^S

H

1,786
130

1,916

136
26

162

1,929
156

2,085

Republ]



380 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2004

First

Middlesex

District

Ayer
Dunstable

.

Groton
Pepperell...

Townsend..

TOTALS...

First

Middlesex

District

Ayer
Pet. 1

.

2.

Dunstable ..

Groton
Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

Pepperell
Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

Townsend
Pet. 1 .

2.

3.

TOTALS....

Democratic Primary

&

M oifi

g'otf

la

I'-

1,171
1,071

1,288

1,425
1,421
1,349

1,517
1,469
1,431

1,235
1,203
1,180

15,760

12

48
14
21

33
26
47

1 32
4 11
7 37

20
15
13

239107

397
329

469

490
462
515

443
482
483

325
352
335

5,082

Republican Primary
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382 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2004

Third

Middlesex

District

Bolton
Hudson....
Maynard

.

Stow
TOTALS.

Democratic Primary


